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Disclaimer 

This presentation has been prepared by ELANTAS Beck India Limited (the ñCompanyò) solely for your 
information and for your use and may not be taken away, distributed, reproduced or redistributed or passed on, 
directly or indirectly, to any other person (whether within or outside your organization or firm) or published in 
whole or in part, for any purpose by recipients directly or indirectly to any other person. By accessing this 
presentation, you are agreeing to be bound by the trailing restrictions. 

This presentation does not constitute an offer or invitation to purchase or subscribe for any securities in any 
jurisdiction. No part of it should form the basis of or be relied upon in connection with any investment decision or 
any contract or commitment to purchase or subscribe for any securities. This presentation should not be copied 
or disseminated, in whole or in part, and in any manner. This presentation is not intended to be a prospectus (as 
defined under the Companies Act, 1956) or offer document under the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2009, as amended. 

This presentation is for information purposes only and is neither an offer nor invitation to buy or sell nor a 
solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any securities, nor shall there be any sale of securities in any jurisdiction 
(ñOther Jurisdictionò) in which such offer, solicitation or sale is or may be unlawful prior to registration or 
qualification under the securities laws of any such jurisdiction. This presentations and the information contained 
herein are not for publication or distribution, directly or indirectly, to persons in an Other Jurisdiction unless 
permitted pursuant to an exemption under the relevant local law or regulation in such Other Jurisdiction. This 
presentation is not for publication or distribution in the United States of America, its territories and possessions, 
any state of the United States of America, and the District of Columbia (together, the ñUnited Statesò), and is not 
an offer for sale within the United States of any equity shares or other securities of the Company. Securities of 
the Company may not be offered or sold in the United States absent registration under U.S. Securities Act of 
1933, as amended (the ñSecurities Actò), unless exempt from registration under the Securities Act.  

No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to, and no reliance should be placed on, the 
fairness, quality, completeness or correctness of the information or opinions contained in this presentation. 
Such information and opinions are in all events not current after the date of this presentation.  

This presentation is for general information purposes only, without regard to any specific objectives, financial 
situations or informational needs of any particular person. The Company may alter, modify or otherwise change 
in any manner the content of this presentation, without obligation to notify any person of such change or 
changes. No legal or other obligation of the company shall arise from this presentation. 
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Overview 

  Company Highlights 



ELANTAS Beck India: Overview 

Á Incorporated in 1956 as Dr. Beck & Company India Ltd., ELANTAS Beck India 

Ltd. (EBIL) is present in India for 57+ years 

Á Acquired by Worldôs leading company in Liquid Electrical Insulation ELANTAS 

Gmbh, part of global specialty chemicals leader ALTANA Group, in 2003 

Á EBIL is engaged in the business of manufacturing and marketing of Electrical 

Insulation Systems and Electronic & Engineering Materials having applications 

in Electrical Equipment, Power and Automotive Sectors 

Á Market leader in all the segments of liquid insulation in India with significant 

market share: 

Á 38.4% market share in Primary Insulation Segment 

Á 41.1% market share in Secondary Insulation segment 

Á Manufacturing plants located at Pimpri, Pune in Maharashtra and Ankleshwar 

in Gujarat with manufacturing capacities of 7,400  and 16,820 MT each 

Á Total Employee strength of 191 

Á Strong R&D set-up in India with dedicated employee strength of 10 personnel 

 

 

Segment-wise Revenue Split (2012) 

Shareholding Pattern (Sept 2013) 

Promoter, 
78.39% 

FII, 0.04% 

Others, 
18.05% 

DII, 3.52% 
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In INR MN 

PI, 1,089 

SI, 1,200 

E&EM, 442 



History & Milestones 

2003 1956 2007 2009 

Start of Business 

Incorporated on March 
мрΣ мфрс ŀǎ άDr. Beck 
ϧ /ƻƳǇŀƴȅ LƴŘƛŀ [ǘŘΦέ 

Beck India Ltd. 

Pursuant to acquisition 
name changed to Beck 

India Ltd. 

Name change 

Name changed to 
ELANTAS Beck India 

Limited  

Acquired Shimo  

Acquired technology as 
well as the castings & 
potting compounds 

business of  Shimo Resins, 
in 2009 

1997 1967 

Acquisition 

Acquisition by BASF 
Group 

Acquisition  

Acquisition by 
Schnectady 

International Inc. 

1961 

Became deemed 
public company 
άDr. .ŜŎƪ ϧ /ƻΦέ 

Deemed Public 

Acquired Intec 

Acquired  the electrical insulations 
business of Intec Polymers, a 
division of Sanmar Speaciality 

Chemicals Ltd. in 2007 

ALTANA AG  

ALTANA Electrical 
Insulation 

GmbH acquired 
the worldwide 

electrical insulation 
products business 
of Schenectady 

2006 

50 year milestone 

Completed 50 years of 
existence in India 

1981 

Ankleshwar Plant 

Established Plant in 
Ankleshwar, Gujarat 

1989 

Listed on BSE 

Listed on Bombay 
Stock Exchange in 1989 
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Geographic Presence 

New Delhi 

Pimpri, Maharashtra 

             Head Office 

             Manufacturing Sites 

             Regional Offices 

           

Legend 

Ankleshwar, Gujarat 
Kolkata 

Bangalore 

Corporate Office, Pimpri, Maharashtra 

Manufacturing Facility, Ankleshwar, Gujarat 

Manufacturing Facility, Pimpri, Maharashtra 

R&D Facility 
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Business Segments & Product Lines 

Primary Insulation 

ÅWire enamels for the primary insulation of 
magnet wire 

ÅMagnet wire is applied in electronic 
motors, generators and transformers 

 

ÅProducts 

ÅTheic PEI- Polyesterimide 

ÅPEI- Including Solderable 

ÅPAI- Polyamideimid 

ÅModified PE(include theic)-Polyester 

ÅPE Low End- Polyester 

ÅPUR- Polyurethane 

ÅPVF/PVA- Formvar 

ÅPA (nylon) 

ÅSelf Bonding 

Secondary Insulation 

ÅSecondary insulation of winding wire after 
it is mounted in a device (electric motor, 
generator or transformer) 

ÅApplied through various application 
techniques (dip, roll-dip, hot-dip, trickle, 
VPI etc.) 

 

ÅProducts 

ÅUnsaturated Polyester Acrylates (AC) 

ÅAlkyds (AD) 

ÅAuxilliaries (AUX) 

ÅEpoxy Resins (EP) 

ÅInsulation Fluids (IF) 

ÅMonomer Free Resins (MF) 

ÅOther Varnish (OV) 

ÅUnsaturated Polyester Resins incl. 

ÅHardeners (UP) 

ÅWater varnish - alkyd (WA) 

ÅWater Varnish - Epoxy Emulsion 

Å(WE) 

ÅWhite Unsaturated Polyester 

ÅResins (WUP) 

ÅSolvented Varnish (SV) 

Electronic and Engineering 
Materials 

It comprises two major product groups ï 
electronic and electrical (EL) compounds 
and construction chemicals (CC) 

ÅResin (EP & PU based) system for 
casting, potting & encapsulation of 
Electrical & Electronic components 

ÅResins (Ep & PU) for Clean room flooring, 
Protective coatings & Water proofing 
applications 

 

ÅProducts 

ÅEpoxy Compounds (EP) 

ÅPolyurethane Compounds (PU) 

ÅHalogen free flame retardant (EP & PU) 

ÅWater based compounds (PU & EP) 

ÅWater based coatings (PU & Acrylics) 
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Value Chain 

OEMs 
Raw  

Materials 

Magnet Wire 

Producers 

Equipment 

Producers 

Primary  

Insulation 

Maintenance/ 

Repair 

Our products are applied in different parts of the value chain of the electrical industry 

Electronic & 

Engineering  

Materials 

Secondary 

Insulation  
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Primary Insulation, Secondary Insulation,  
Electronic & Engineering Materials 
Products and Applications 

EBIL produces insulating materials for the electrical 

and electronics industry. Applications are found in electric motors, household 
appliances, cars, generators, transformers, capacitors, TV sets, wind mills, 

computers, lamps, circuit boards, and sensors, etc. 
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Plant Details: Pimpri, Maharashtra 

Pimpri, Maharashtra 

Date of Inception 1956 

Products Manufactured Primary Insulations, Secondary Insulation, Electronics & Engineering Materials and Intermediates 

Installed Capacity 7,400 MT (2,480 MT for Wire Enamels and Impregnating Varnishes and 4,920 for Synthetic Resins) 

No. of Employees 97 (47 Managerial Staff and 50 Factory Workmen) 

Land/ Built-up 87,200 Sq mts 

Location Pimpri, Maharashtra 
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Plant Details: Ankleshwar, Gujarat 

Ankleshwar, Gujarat 

Date of Inception 1981 

Products Manufactured Primary Insulations, Air Drying Varnishes & Intermediates 

Installed Capacity 16,820 MT (16,320 MT for Wire Enamels and Impregnating Varnishes  and 500 MT for Synthetic Resins) 

No. of Employees 47 (23 Managerial Staff and 24 Factory Workmen) 

Land/ Built-up 116, 500 Sq mts 

Location Ankleshwar, Gujarat 
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Strong R&D Set-up 

Established in 1965, 
department moved to an 
independent building in 

1976 

A separate Underwriterôs 
Laboratory (UL) 

accredited R&D Lab was 
established at Pimpri 

In 2011, a new R&D lab 
was established to cater 
to E&EM business line in 

Pimpri 

In 2012, a new R&D lab 
focused on PI Product 
Line was established at 

Ankleshwar, Gujarat 

V Team of 10 dedicated well-qualified employees 

V Well equipped laboratories in Pimpri, Maharashtra and Ankleshwar, Gujarat 

V Dedicated labs for each business line (PI, SI & E&EM) 

V Companyôs R&D Department and activities have been granted recognition by the 

Department of Science & Technology (DST) of the Government of India, enabling Company 

to avail the applicable tax benefits 

V Active engagement with local universities and educational institutions 

V Work closely with ELANTASôs and ALTANAôs global R&D teams for exchange of knowledge 

and research ideas 
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Certifications and Awards 

1996 1997 2009 

EN ISO 9001: 2008 QMS EN ISO 14001: 2004 EMS EN ISO 18001: 2007 OHSAS 

Certifications 

Successfully integrated into one system in 2009: IMS 

Present Accreditations: 

ÁQuality System (ISO 9000) 

ÁEnvironment Management System (ISO 14000) 

ÁOccupational Health & Safety System (OHSAS 18000)  
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Price Movement: Key Raw Materials 

ÁRaw materials are 

mainly polymer pre-

cursors (MDA, TMA, 

MDI) and solvents 

(cresol, phenol, NMP) 

for resin synthesis 

 

ÁTop 10 raw materials 

account for 55% of 

total 

 

Á Important suppliers are 

BASF, Merisol, Dow 

Chemical, etc. 

 

ÁTop 10 suppliers 

represent  40% of total 

 

ÁThrough flexible pricing 

strategies EBIL 

managed to stabilize 

margins during recent 

raw material price 

fluctuations 
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Parent Overview: Elantas Gmbh 

Parent Background 

ÁELANTAS GmbH, holding company of the Division Electrical Insulation within 

the ALTANA Group, is the Promoter of ELANTAS Beck India Ltd. 

ÁALTANA is a global specialty chemicals company with 42 production facilities 

and 50 service and research laboratories worldwide 

Parent Highlights 

ÁELANTAS GmbH, the division and its companies develops and produces wire 

enamels, impregnating resins, sealing compounds, conformal coatings and 

casting resins, which are used for the insulation of electric motors, generators, 

printed circuit boards, sensors and electronic modules 

ÁIt is the global market leader in primary and secondary insulation 

ÁThe company is run as a holding company headquartered in the German town 

of Wesel and has nine independent manufacturing companies in all major 

regions of the world 

ÁIn 2012, ELANTAS employed a total workforce of 941 and achieved sales of 

EUR 412.5 million 

 

Primary 
Insulation, 

57% 

Secondary 
Insulation, 

26% 

Electronic 
Engineering 
Materials, 

17% 

Europe, 34% 

Americas, 20% 

Asia, 43% 

Other Regions, 
3% 

Segment-wise Revenue Split 

Region-wise Revenue Split 
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Business 

Divisions 

Product Portfolio 

Paint Additives Coatings Primary Insulation 
Converting 

Specialties 

Plastic Additives Graphic Arts 
Secondary 

Insulation 
Graphic Arts 

Industrial 

Applications 

Cosmetic & 

personal care 

Electronic & 

Engineering 

Materials 

Measuring & 

Testing instruments 
Plastics Industry 

Functional 

Applications 

Global Market 

Position 
Leader Leader Leader Top 2-3 

Part of Global Specialty Leader: ALTANA 
Group 

Group Business Entities 
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ELANTAS Tongling, 

China 

ELANTAS Zhuhai, 

China 

ELANTAS 

Headquarters, 

Germany 

ELANTAS PDG, 

USA 

ELANTAS Italia, 

Italy 

ELANTAS Beck Gmbh,  

U.K. 

ELANTAS Beck 

India, India 

ELANTAS Isolantes 

Elétricos do Brasil, 

Brazil 

Global Footprint 

With production, R&D and technical service in Americas, Europe and Asia,  

ELANTAS is well positioned to benefit from ongoing globalization  

Production, Sales 

Sales office 

Headquarters 
ELANTAS Beck,  

Germany 
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Primary Insulation Segment 

Description 

Market Size & Trends Sales Breakdown 

To manufacture enameled wires 

which are further used in 

transportation, automotive, White 

goods, Consumer Goods HVAC, 

Motors & Transformers, Power 

Generation & Distribution, Lighting, 

Aerospace/ Defense 

 

Market Size & Growth Expectations 

ÁCurrent market size is ~ ú 42.2 million, it is expected to 

grow at a CAGR of 4.7% (2012-16) and reach ~ ú 50.7 

million in 2016 

ÁEBIL currently has 38.4% market share in India for 

Primary Insulation products 

Key Trends 

ÁMarket is seeing a shift towards PEI wire enamels and 

PEI + PAI wire enamels 

ÁThere is increase in use of Solderable enamels, CTC and 

dual coated wires 

ÁThere is increase in demand for high speed enamels 

 

By Business-line* By Product Group 

PU, 0% 

PEI, 34% 

PE, 30% 

MPE, 20% 

PAI, 2% 

PVF, 10% 

Self Bonding, 
3% 

*Sales breakdown per Business-Line is for South Asia which comprises of India, 

Bangladesh, Sri Lanka, Nepal and Pakistan 
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Secondary Insulation Segment 

Description 

Market Size & Trends Sales Breakdown 

Secondary insulation or 

impregnation involves replacing air 

trapped inside the wire windings with 

insulation material; it is used in 

manufacturing Motors, 

Transformers, used in Industrial 

Drives, Power generation & 

distribution, Automotive, HVAC, 

Lightning,  etc. 

 

Market Size & Growth Expectations 

ÁCurrent market size is ~ ú 45.4 million, it is expected to 

grow at a CAGR of 4.5% (2012-16) and reach ~ ú 54 

million in 2016 

ÁEBIL has ~41% market share in Secondary Insulation 

segment in India  

Key Trends 

ÁThere is increased usage of specialty products including 

UPR/ EPR/ Low VOC/ MF Resins 

ÁThere is higher demand for UL approved/ RoHS 

compliant products 

Á Increased use of low cured temperature & shorter curing 

time products 

Á Increased demand for value added services 

 

By Business-line* By Product Group 

Waterborne 
Varnishes 

2% 

Air Drying 
Varnishes 

25% 

Other Solvent 
Varnishes 

23% 

UP Resins 
29% 

Epoxy Resins 
3% 

White Unsatured 
Polyester 

5% 

Others 
13% 
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*Sales breakdown per Business-Line is for South Asia which comprises of India, 

Bangladesh, Sri Lanka, Nepal and Pakistan 



Electronic and Engineering Materials 

Description 

Market Size & Trends Sales Breakdown 

For a range of electrical equipment's 

such as sensors, instrument 

transformers, induction systems, 

and printed wiring boards, additional 

properties are desired such as 

improved heat dissipation, much 

greater mechanical stability at high 

vibrational forces, noise reduction, 

and often the complete exclusion of 

environmental influences 

 

Market Size & Growth Expectations 

ÁCurrent market size is ~ ú 40 million, it is expected to 

grow at a CAGR of 8.5% (2012-16) and reach ~ ú 47.1 

million in 2016 

ÁEBIL has ~16% market share in India for Electronic and 

Engineering Materials Segment 

Key Trends 

ÁThere is higher potential  for customized products 

Á Increased use of automatic dispensing equipment's 

ÁUL/RoHS/REACH/Flame Retardant products (EP & PU) 

 

 

By Business-line* By Product Group 
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*Sales breakdown per Business-Line is for South Asia which comprises of India, 

Bangladesh, Sri Lanka, Nepal and Pakistan 



Key Financials 
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Net Operating Income (INR MN) 

Profit After Tax (INR MN) 

EBITDA (INR MN) 

Margins (%) 

196 

316 

324 

247 

276 

250 

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013 (9M)

1,810 

1,949 

2,514 

2,668 

2,732 

2,279 

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013 (9M)

18% 

26% 

21% 

15% 15% 
17% 

11% 

16% 

13% 

9% 10% 11% 

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 (9M)

EBITDA Margins PAT Margins

322 

498 

521 

410 

419 

392 

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013 (9M)



Key Financials 
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Return on Equity 

Dividend Payout 

Return on Invested Capital 

Cash & Liquid Investments (INR MN) 

Payment of Special  

Dividend of Rs. 87.50  

per Equity Shares 

362 

680 

747 

924 

1,148 

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

19% 12% 13% 17% 

307% 

5%

55%

105%

155%

205%

255%

305%

355%

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

18.0% 

23.2% 

19.7% 

13.3% 

21.5% 

5.0%

7.0%

9.0%

11.0%

13.0%

15.0%

17.0%

19.0%

21.0%

23.0%

25.0%

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

34.9% 

56.2% 

44.9% 

34.2% 

131.2% 

30%

50%

70%

90%

110%

130%

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012


